

[illegible]

Sunnyside - Unit Ventilators - Mechanical - MS17-101-33

Opened: 1/23/2018

CONTRACTOR

BASE BID

BOND		

Reno Brothers

Lugaila Mechanical

\$1,040,000.00

10%

East West Manufacturing

\$1,110,000.00

10%

First American Industries

	\$1,107,000.00
--	----------------

100%

Various - Emergency Generators - Electrical - ES18-104-34
Opened: 1/23/2018

CONTRACTOR		TOTAL BID		BOND	
Allegheny City Electric					
Pitt Electric		\$439,500.00		10%	
Liokareas Construction		\$249,000.00		10%	
Merit Electrical Group		\$312,000.00			
Air Technology					

CONTRACTOR	Bio	ALT 1	ALT 2	ALT 3	BOND
PITT ELEC.	\$439,500.00	-\$123,000	-\$139,000	-\$262,000	10%
LIOKAREAS	\$249,000.00	-\$83,000	-\$83,000	-\$166,000	10%
MERIT ELEC.	\$312,000.00	-\$84,000	-\$107,000	-\$191,000	10%
ALL. CITY ELEC.	\$407,000.00	-\$115,000	-\$120,000	-\$235,000	10%

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]

[illegible]

Arsenal - Corridor Ceilings and Lighting - Electrical - GI18-102-34

Opened: 1/23/2018

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: 1/23/2018

[illegible]

Colfax - Pool Heating and Ventilation - Abatement - MS17-104-35

Opened: 1/23/2018

CONTRACTOR

TOTAL BID	
------------------	--

BOND		

Pitt Electric

American Contracting Ent

	\$85,974.00
--	-------------

10%

Bronder Technical

First American

East West

Iron City

Liokareas Contruction

Gunning Mechanical

1. *Journal of the American Medical Association*, 1997; 277: 1033-1036.

[illegible]

10

1

[illegible]

Colfax - Pool Heating and Ventilation - Electrical - MS17-104-34

Opened: 1/23/2018

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Carrick - Asphalt and Concrete Repairs - General - GI18-135-31

Opened: 1/23/2018

[illegible]

[illegible]

Dilworth - Asphalt and Concrete Repairs - General - GI18-138-31

Opened: 1/23/2018

[illegible]

[illegible]

[illegible][illegible][illegible][illegible]